STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION - PLUGGING

266 N. Main St., Ste. 220 Wichita, KS 67202-1513 Spot: SENESWSW

API Well Number: 15-073-01098-00-00

Sec/Twnshp/Rge: 5-22S-10E

885 feet from S Section Line,

4285 feet from E Section Line

Lease Name: PIXLEE

Well #: OW-3

County: GREENWOOD

String Size

SURF 8.625

PROD 4.5

Total Vertical Depth: 2363 feet

Operator License No.: 5387

Op Name: THE BUCKEYE CORPORATION DBA A

Address: PO BOX 1020 EL DORADO, KS 67042

Company:

60 SX 2363 102 60 SX

Depth (ft) Pulled (ft) Comment

Well Type: OIL

UIC Docket No:

Date/Time to Plug: 08/24/2016 10:00 AM

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

Plug Co. License No.: 34059

Plug Co. Name: HURRICANE SERVICES, INC.

Phone: (316) 321-3800

Plugging

Method:

Proposed Per KCC Requirements

Proposal Revd. from: BRADY SHARP

Plugging Proposal Received By: MICHAEL HEFFERN

Date/Time Plugging Completed: 08/24/2016 2:00 PM

WitnessType: COMPLETE (100%) KCC Agent: MICHAEL HEFFERN

Actual Plugging Report:

Perfs:

RAN TUBING TO 2304',PUMPED 15 SXS CEMENT,PULLED TUBING TO 900 PUMPED 15 SXS CEMENT, PULLED TUBING TO 250' PUMPED 30 SXS CEMENT TO

SURACE, PERFED CASING @ 900' & 250', GEL SPACERS BETWEEN CEMENT PLUGS.

RECEIVED KCC DIST#3 AUG 2 9 2016 CHANUTE, KS

Remarks:

Plugged through: TBG

District: 03

Signed

Mik

TECHNICIAN OCT 0 3 2016

Form CP-2/3



250 N. Water, Ste 200 - Wichita, Ks 67202

HURRICANE SERVICES INC

104 Prairie Plaza Parkway - Garnett, Ks 66032

			!	HUKKICAN	IE SEKAL	CE2	TIÁĆ					,	
Customer	AZTEC O	ZTEC OIL COMPANY sto					tomor Namo:			100777			
Address:		AFE No.:				Date:	8/24/2016						
City, State, Zip:		Job type	Plug To Abandon			5-073-4098-00-00							
Berrice District:	Madison				Well Details:	Details: 4.5" casing							
Well name & No.	O.H. #3			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Well Location:	5-2	2-10	County:	Greenwood	State:	Kansa	ıs .	
Equipment #	Driver	Equipment #	Driver	Equipment #	Driver	TRUC	K CALL			· .	AM ·	TIME	
201	Jerry			,		_	VED AT		,	KANIC		received	
202	Kevin		START OPERATION						PORATION COL				
108	Rick			<u> </u>		FINIS	INISH OPERATION CEP 01					0 1 20	
<u> </u>						_	ASED.	<u> </u>	•		· PM	<u> </u>	
· · ·				<u> </u>	eatment Si			STATION T	O WELL	· <u>C</u>	ONSER	VATION DIVIS	
Ran tubing into pumped 10 Bbls had good cemei wash up & tear	s gel ahead nt returns. I	, spot 10 sks ce	ement. Pul	I tubing up to 2 d casing back	250 rig up	to tubi	ng and b	roke circulat	ion with fresh	water. Mixe	d ceme	oing and ent till we b Complete	
Product/Service					Unit of List				Gross				
Code	Description	,		,	Measure	Qu	antity	Price/Unit	Amount			Net.Amount	
20103	Cement P	umn .	٠.	•	ea	┝	1.00	\$675.00	\$675.00		• •	\$540.00	
20103	Cement	ump			· ·		1.00	\$675.00	\$675.00			\$540.00	
									. , ,		٠		
							٠,				:	3.1	
				,	•					• • •	· .		
20201	Cement B	ulk Truck - Min	mum		ea	, .	1.00	\$300.00	\$300.00		•	\$240.00	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · -			<u> </u>	·		<u> </u>	· · · · · ·		*1 t	
01603	,	mix Cement		· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	sack		55.00	\$12.00	\$660.00			\$528.00	
01607 .	Bentonite	Gel	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	<u> </u>	, . IP.		190.00	. \$0.30	\$57.00		• • •	\$45.60	
		<u> </u>				-					-	1 , 1	
						`-							
			• . •		1,						·		
01607	Bentonite	Gel	. .	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	lb	·:	500.00	\$0.30	\$150.00	:		\$120.00	
•													
10800	t	ruck 80 bbl	•. •.		ea		2.50	\$84.00	\$210.00		<u></u>	\$168.00	
•		<u> </u>	•. • •	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	h.'						<u> </u>	
	, '	,			٠,	, -,					•	• •	
		• • •				-		-					
1.0	 				-	 -		· .				• -	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		, , .	1		· .		. (
	. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	. ,	· ;	•	<u>,</u> ,		• •						
	, 4				,						. <u>. </u>		
	. ' . !	· , · · .	. :			٠٠,	. ' .				٠, -		
			• •								<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
ERMS: Cash in advar	nce tiplese Huel	cana Sarvinco Inc had	Annmyed ~~~	tit prior to sale '		L ',		<u> </u>		· .		•	
redit terms of sale for	approved accou	ınts are total involce o	ue on or before	e the 30th day from	· .			Gross:	\$ 2,052.00	Net:	\$	1,641.60	
he date of invoice. Pas 5% per month or the m	naximum allowal	ble by applicable state	or federal law	s if such laws limit 🦠	Total Taxable \$ 693.60				Tax Rate:	7.150%		~	
nterest to a lesser armo iffect the collection of a	said account, Cu	stomer hereby agrees	to pay all fees	directly or indirectly	Free and Acid service treatments designed with Intent to increase production on newly drilled or existing Sale Tax: \$ 49.55						49.59		
	oke any and ali o	discounts previously a	pplied in amvir	ng at net invoice			e not taxabi			Total:	\$	1,691.19	
HSI has the right to revoke any and all discounts previously applied in arriving at net invoice price. Upon revocation, the full invoice price without discount will become immediately due and owing and subject to collection. Authorization below acknowledges receipt and acceptance of all						Date of Service: 8/24/2016							
terms and conditions including the Standard Terms of Sale,					HSI Representative: Brad Butler								
X					Customer Representative:								
- 1		MER AUTHORIZED AG	ENT					-					
	CUSTO	MER AUTHORIZED AG	ENI								1		